
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/01; Name= STOVER
DEBRA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401170000
16670

01/17/2014
10:59:09

STOVER
DEBRA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STOVER
DEBRA

Other:SEE
INST

201401170000
16670

01/17/2014
10:59:09

STOVER
DEBRA

Grantor AFFIDAVITS STOVER
DEBRA

Other:SEE
INST

201401170000
16680

01/17/2014
10:59:10

STOVER
DEBRA

Grantor DEEDS BHATTI KABIR
A

36 55 Lot#:152
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR TWO
PHASE TWO
FINAL PLAT


