Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/01; Name= STOVER DEBRA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401170000 16670	01/17/2014 10:59:09	STOVER DEBRA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	STOVER DEBRA						Other:SEE INST
201401170000 16670	01/17/2014 10:59:09	STOVER DEBRA	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	STOVER DEBRA						Other:SEE INST
201401170000 16680	01/17/2014 10:59:10	STOVER DEBRA	Grantor	DEEDS	BHATTI KABIR A			36	55		Lot#:152 Book:36 Pg:55 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR TWO PHASE TWO FINAL PLAT